
Proforma for the Compulsory and Cultural Societies/Sports Department/Student Council Report
Year 2022-23

(Information should be compiled for the period starting from 1 st July 2022 to 30 th June 2023)

1.Name of the Society - Troubadours, The English Theatre Society

2.Name of the Teacher Convenor and other members -
Convenor – DR. SUSAN GEORGE (English)
Co-Convenor – -
No of Student Members : 36

Details of Student Members:

Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

220421 Angelina Moyon BA History Hons 3

201024 Niharica Bora BA Prog Socio-Spanish Ex-Student

200575 Sherlin Romi BA Prog Elective English- History Ex-Student

201166 Srishti Gupta BA Political Science Hons Ex-Student

201089 Sophia Ngayam Lungleng
Shongzan BA English Hons Ex-Student

200625 Thanima Francis BA Political Science Hons Ex-Student

210547 Alice Pragati Diamond B Com Hons 5

211460 Ananya Jindal BA Psychology Hons 5

210905 Dippanshi Kapoor BA English Hons 5

211253 Insha Fatima BA (Hons) Economics 5

210509 Jeesmol Jose BA Hons Political Science 5

210828 Megha Bhansali BA Hons History 5

210206 Nandani Chaumal BA Programme History and Spanish 5

211183 Rufina Anthony BA (Political Science AND Sociology) 5

210385 Saras Tuli B Com Hons 5

210957 Shithiga Rajan BA Programme History and Spanish 5

200868 Jennifer Tresa Titus BSc Hons Mathematics Ex-Student

220141 Anushka BA (EE+FR) 3

220228 Devyani Bathla BA (Psychology + Philosophy) 3

220231 Dhwanee Goyal BA (EE+HS) 3

220951 Diksha Upadhyay BA(CA+Maths) 3



Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

220294 Hitika Kalra BA (Hons) Sociology 3

220335 Jess Tresa Joseph BA economics hons 3

220377 Kashish Prashad BA Program (Economics & Entrepreneurship) 3

220895 Khushi Singh BA HINDI HONS 3

220898 Lavanya Singh B Sc (Hons.) Mathematics 3

220446 Mahima Minj BA ( english+french ) 3

220455 Mansi Singh BA (Sociology + Physical Education) 3

220480 Mishika Jane BA (Hons.) Psychology 3

220713 Simran Singh BA Hindi Hons 3

220710 Simran Jindal BSC maths hons 3

220752 Stuti Tyagi BA Sociology Hons 3

200296 Ishita Gupta BA Political Science Hons Ex-Student

201030 Hanima Ahuja BA Programme (spanish-sociology) Ex-Student

200902 Dhruvi Chawla BA Programme (Spanish+Marketing) Ex-Student

200588 Ananyaa Saha BA English Hons Ex-Student

200322 Aastha Sharma BA(prog)his+sp Ex-Student

200296 Ishita Gupta B. A. (Hons) Political Science Ex-Student

201030 Hanima Ahuja B.A. Spanish - Sociology Ex-Student

200322 Aastha Sharma B.A. History - Spanish Ex-Student

210206 Nandani Chaumal B.A. History - Spanish 5

210905 Dippanshi Kapoor B. A. (Hons) English 5

201024 Niharica Bora B.A. Spanish - Sociology Ex-Student

220710 Simran Jindal B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 3

220713 Simran Singh B. A. (Hons) Hindi 3

220377 Kashish Prashad B.A. Economics - Entrepreneurship 3

220294 Hitika Kalra B. A. (Hons) Sociology 3

220231 Dhwanee Goyal B.A. Elective English - History 3

210957 Shithiga Rajan B.A. History - Spanish 5

211183 Rufina Anthony B.A. Political Science - Sociology 5

210828 Megha Bhansali B. A. (Hons) History 5



Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

210509 Jeesmol Jose B. A. (Hons) Political Science 5

211253 Insha Fatima B. A. (Hons) Economics 5

201166 Srishti Gupta B. A. (Hons) Political Science Ex-Student

200575 Sherlin Romi B.A. Elective English - History Ex-Student

200868 Jennifer Tresa Titus B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics Ex-Student

220752 Stuti Tyagi B. A. (Hons) Sociology 3

220480 Mishika Jane B. A. (Hons) Psychology 3

220455 Mansi Singh B.A. Physical Education - Sociology 3

220951 Diksha Upadhyay B.A. Computer Application - Mathematics 3

211460 Ananya Jindal B. A. (Hons) Psychology 5

210547 Alice Pragati Diamond B.Com (Hons) 5

200588 Ananyaa Saha B. A. (Hons) English Ex-Student

Details of Faculty Advisors:

Name Department

Ms. NAJIA ZEB Elementary Education

MS. KASHISH DUA English

3.No. of students enrolled in the Society - 66
4.Names of Student President/Vice-President and other Office Bearers

Srishti Gupta - Treasurer - B. A. (Hons) Political Science - 201166
Saras Tuli - Vice President - B.Com (Hons) - 210385
Sophia Ngayam Lungleng Shongzan - President - B. A. (Hons) English - 201089

5.Events /Talks by eminent personnel/ organized/ attended in the academic year (in the
chronological order with date, time, reports, number of participants with signatures)

Name of the
Event/Talk/Seminar

Date of the
Event (DD-MM-
YYYY)

Number of
students
participated

Number of
Faculty
Members
participated

Short report
containing
details of names
of students/staff,
resource
persons,
geotagged
photos,
attendance
sheets, etc.



Name of the
Event/Talk/Seminar

Date of the
Event (DD-MM-
YYYY)

Number of
students
participated

Number of
Faculty
Members
participated

Short report
containing
details of names
of students/staff,
resource
persons,
geotagged
photos,
attendance
sheets, etc.

Annual Show cum
Fundraiser

10/04/2023 09:00
AM-10/04/2023
03:00 PM

200 1

* Attendance Register with student’s signature to be maintained.

6. Attach Minutes of the meetings held during the year :
7. Record of attendance of participation by students during the year:- 200
8.

Extension and outreached Programmes conducted by the society, (including the
programmes such as Swachh Bharat, AIDS awareness,Gender issues etc. and/or those
organised in collaboration with industry, community and NGOs (if applicable)

Name of
the activity

Organising unit/
agency/collaborating
agency

Name of
the scheme

Year of the
activity

Number of
students
participated in
such activities

No records found.

9.

Awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government /government
recognised bodies (if applicable)

Name of the
activity

Name of the Award/
recognition for
Institution

Name of the Awarding
government/ government
recognised bodies

Year of award

10.

Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the society including the
following: 1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga,
physical fitness, health and hygiene), 4. ICT/computing skills

Name of the
capacity
development and
skills enhancement
program

Date of
implementation (DD-
MM-YYYY)

Number of
students
enrolled

Name of the
agencies/consultants
involved with contact
details (if any)



Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the society including the
following: 1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga,
physical fitness, health and hygiene), 4. ICT/computing skills

Name of the
capacity
development and
skills enhancement
program

Date of
implementation (DD-
MM-YYYY)

Number of
students
enrolled

Name of the
agencies/consultants
involved with contact
details (if any)

No records found.

11.

Year

Name of the Activity conducted by the society
to offer guidance for competitive examinations

Name of the
Activity

Number of students
attended /participated

Short report containing details of
names of students/staff, resource
persons, geotagged photos,
attendance sheets, etc.

No records found.

12.

Awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at
university/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted
as one)

Name of the
activity

Name of the Award/
recognition for
Institution

Name of the Awarding
government/ government
recognised bodies

Year of award

No records found.

13.

Sports and cultural activities/events in which students of the society participated
organised by the institution/other institutions

Date of event/activity(DD-MM-
YYYY)

Name of the
event/activity

Name of the
Student
participated

Name of the
Student
participated

No records found.


